CH
AS
SI
S
AN
D
CO
NT

ER
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX7100B 6U/3U, 14 Slot Smart PXI Master Desktop Combo
Chassis w/DVD-RW & Hard Disk Drive
GX7100B-ESATA GX7100B Master Combo Chassis with Rear-Panel
ESATA Interface
GX7100BR 6U/3U, 14 Slot Smart PXI Master Rackmount
Combo Chassis w/DVD-RW & Hard Disk Drive
GX7100BR-HP1 GX7100BR Smart Master Combo Chassis with
Additional Cooling for High-Performance Digital
GX7102B GX7100B with an Integrated Cable Tray & a Hinged
Front Panel for Mass Interconnect (Rackmount
Configuration)
GX7110B 6U/3U, 14 Slot Smart PXI Slave Desktop Combo
Chassis for Use with PXI Remote Controllers
GX7110BR GX7110B with Rackmount
GX7112B GX7110B with an Integrated Cable Tray & a Hinged
Front Panel for Mass Interconnect (Rackmount
Configuration)
GX7112B-5NBT GX7112B with the Card Cage Recessed 5",
Top/Bottom Cable Routing Opening, No Door
GX7112B-5NBTS GX7112B with the Card Cage Recessed 5",
Top/Bottom Cable Routing Opening, No Door,
Countersink Screw
GX7110BR-HP1 GX7110BR with additional cooling for high-
performance digital instrumentation
GX7110B-2 GX7110B with a 2" recessed instrument card cage
(formerly GX7111B)
GX7110BR-2 GX7110B with a 2" recessed instrument card cage
w/rack-mount (formerly GX7111BR)
GX7112B-5TB GX7112B with the card cage recessed 5", &
top/bottom cable routing openings
(Formerly GX7112B-5)
GX7112B-5NB GX7112B with the card cage recessed 5", Bottom
Cable Routing Opening, no door
(Replaces GX7112B-5N)
GX7102B-5TB GX7102B with the card cage recessed 5", &
top/bottom cable routing openings (formerly
GX7102B-5)
GX7112B-5FT GX7112B with the card cage recessed 5", Top
Cable Routing Opening, Flat Front Panel
GX7927-2534096 6U Single-Slot 2.53 GHz i7 Controller with 4 GB of
Memory, Includes PMC/XMC 2 Site, 2GE, VGA,
USB & COM port (FP).